PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: SIERRA GRANDE R-30

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $101,201.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $101,201.78 $0.00 $101,201.78 $1,214,421.40 $101,201.78 $1,113,219.62
August $101,201.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $101,201.78 $101,201.78 $0.00 $1,214,421.40 $ 202,403.56 $1,012,017.84
September $101,201.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $101,201.78 $101,201.78 $0.00 $1,214,421.40 $ 303,605.34 $910,816.06
October $101,201.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $101,201.78 $101,201.78 $0.00 $1,214,421.40 $ 404,807.12 $ 809,614.28
November $101,201.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $101,201.78 $101,201.78 $0.00 $1,214,421.40 $ 506,008.90 $ 708,412.50
December $24,119.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $24,119.85 $101,201.78 -$ 77,081.93 $ 1,060,257.49 $530,128.75 $530,128.74
January $ 88,362.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,040.33 $87,322.39 $24,119.85 $ 63,202.54 $ 1,060,305.06 $618,491.47 $441,813.59
February $ 88,386.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,386.39 $ 87,322.39 $1,064.00 $1,060,423.44 $ 706,877.86 $ 353,545.58
March $ 88,660.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,660.49 $ 88,386.39 $274.10 $1,061,519.83 $ 795,538.35 $ 265,981.48
April $ 88,660.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,660.49 $ 88,660.49 $0.00 $1,061,519.83 $ 884,198.84 $177,320.99
May $ 88,660.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,660.49 $ 88,660.49 $0.00 $1,061,519.83 $ 972,859.33 $ 88,660.50
June $ 88,432.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,432.97 $ 88,660.49 -$ 227.52 $1,061,292.30 $1,061,292.30 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,061,292.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,040.33



